
Slotting Action 
Shower Seat

Stainless Steel

Stainless Steel 

Shower Seats

■ Stainless Steel frame with Aluminium backplates.

■ Seats with drop down legs have adjustable 
height: 490-550mm (to top of seat) and 
additional feet adjustment of up to ± 20mm.

■ Load tested to a vertical drop weight of 170kg. 
This does not include customer fixings.

■ Plastic seat, removable for easy cleaning.

■ White seat as standard. Black and 
Blue RAL 5011 seats also available. 

■ Backplate bolt holes are drilled for 
M8 Bolts. (Fixings not supplied)

Slotting Action 
Shower Seat

■ Stainless Steel frame and backplates.

■ Load tested to a vertical drop weight of 170kg. 
This does not include customer fixings.

■ Plastic seat, removable for easy cleaning.

■ White seat as standard. Black and Blue RAL 5011 
seats also available. 

■ Backplate bolt holes are drilled for M8 Bolts. 
(Fixings not supplied)

Stainless Steel

Folded projection 
from wall:
without legs 85mm 
with legs 130mm

Screw leg adjustment
of up to ± 20mm

250
250

100

400400

460460
420420

490
to 550
490

to 550

320320

100100

100

400400

460460
420420

140140

100100

320320

Folded projection 
from wall: 85mm

Mirror Polish Sateen Polish White RAL Colour

Without Drop Down Legs

SS 49850 49851 49848 49849

White Blue RAL 5011 RAL Colour

Without Drop Down Legs

SS 49800 49855 49556

With Drop Down Legs

SS 49725 49730 49735
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Visit our website www.easycaresystems.co.ukTo order call 02380 420678 or email info@easycaresystems.co.uk




